Pallet of 12 Textile case with 100
maintenance tools
CP-100NJ12
1/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-17 05:35:27
CP-100NJ12
Pallet of 12 Textile case with 100 maintenance tools
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
IO
N
S
 A
N
D
 S
E
T
S
DESCRIPTION
Pallet of 12 Textile case with 100 maintenance tools
3 good reasons to order this textile briefcase: 1 - A brand new briefcase coming along with 100 Tools for roving maintenance.2
- Very light briefcase and very resistant.3 - 50% saving compared to similar kit.What's inside?MODULE N°1:*1 Ratchet 1/2"*11
Sockets 1/2" range from 10mm to 32 mm*1 Sliding bar 1/2"*1 Extension 1/2"*1 Ratchet 1/4"*10 Sockets 1/4" range from 4 mm
to 12 mm*1 Bit holder 1/4"*1 Handle with a grip 1/4"*1 Universal joint 1/4"*1 Sliding handle 1/4"*1 Penlight*1 3 meters long
measuring tape *30 Clamping bits (Slotted head, Phillipps, Pozidriv, Torx, Résitorx)*1 Multigrip plier of 250 mm*1 Cutting plier
of 160 mm*1 Set of 6-long male wrench on a rack*1 Set of 6-long Resistorx male wrench on a rackMODULE N°2:*9
Combination wrench from 10 to 19 mm*1 Riveting hammer 32 mm*1 Automotive chisel*6 Screwdriver including 3 Slotted head
and 3 Phillipps*1 Retractable blade cutter
2/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-17 05:35:27
CP-100NJ12
Pallet of 12 Textile case with 100 maintenance tools
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
IO
N
S
 A
N
D
 S
E
T
S
SPECIFIC DATA
   Designation    PALLET OF 12 TEXTILE CASES 100 TOOLS CP-100NZ
   Sales reference    CP-100NJ12
   Weight (kg)    93.6
   Guarantee    O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
>> Find out more
Toolset
Selection of 100 tools ideal for maintenance
CPP-100 x 1
Phillips® screwdriver
TA-...P x 3
Rack of 9 Resistorx® male keys
59-R9A x 1
3/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-17 05:35:27
outil-selection-of-100-tools-ideal-for-maintenance-85532.htm
outil-phillips-screwdriver-82599.htm
outil-rack-of-9-resistorx-male-keys-5307.htm
CP-100NJ12
Pallet of 12 Textile case with 100 maintenance tools
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
IO
N
S
 A
N
D
 S
E
T
S
Riveting hammers
310-...N x 1
Electrician's slotted screwdriver
TA-...E x 2
Self-retracting blade knife
378-40 x 1
Box 1/4" & 1/2"
75-SHR60 x 1
Rack of 9 hexagonal keys
62-R9A...
Ref : 62-R9A
 x 1
Bodyworker's chisel
1-...
Ref : 1-B
 x 1
Combination wrenches in mm
51A-...
Ref : 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 19
 x 9
Mechanic's slotted screwdriver
TA-...M
Ref : TA-65M150
 x 1
Chrome-plated polished diagonal cutting pliers
232-...G
Ref : 232-16G
 x 1
Pen light
1396-LS x 1
Polished burnished finish stacked-branch multigrip pliers
209-25PA x 1
Textile case 16l, 2 in 1
BAG-4N x 1
4/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-17 05:35:27
outil-riveting-hammers-3886.htm
outil-electrician-s-slotted-screwdriver-82613.htm
outil-self-retracting-blade-knife-4755.htm
outil-box-14-12-84581.htm
outil-rack-of-9-hexagonal-keys-4740.htm
outil-bodyworker-s-chisel-5421.htm
outil-combination-wrenches-in-mm-4173.htm
outil-mechanic-s-slotted-screwdriver-82604.htm
outil-chrome-plated-polished-diagonal-cutting-pliers-3977.htm
outil-pen-light-3591.htm
outil-polished-burnished-finish-stacked-branch-multigrip-pliers-4928.htm
outil-textile-case-16l-2-in-1-84062.htm